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Gator Boys

Treeman

Kaos Theory
Cheshire Crazy Cats
Yellow & Black Attack
Lone Strangers
Pittsfield Paranoidz
Gronkinators
FreeBrady

Rolling Thunder
Willies Wonder Worms

PTS
234.92
233.76
226.06
221.30
191.56
191.50
186.18
184.46
175.40
127.30
110.62
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BEHIND

-1.16
-8.86
-13.62
-43.36
-43.42
-48.74
-50.46
-59.52
-107.62
-124.30
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